
Couples Golf 
Tee Sheet - Waltz 1, 2, 3 - Sun, June 1 

 

     Contact Iain Macdonald at iain.machfour.net for any changes/additions. 
 
 
 

Magellan 
 
 

Time 
 
 
9:56 AM 

 
 
 
10:04 AM 

 
 
 
10:12 AM 

 
 
 
10:20 AM 

 
 
 
10:28 AM 

 
 
 
10:36 AM 

 
 
 
10:44 AM 

 
 
 
10:52 AM 

 
 
 
11:00 AM 

 
 
 
11:08 AM 

 
 
 
11:16 AM 

 
 
 
11:24 AM 

 

Players 
 

Easterwood, Gary S/W 

Easterwood, Cathy Gld 

Harper, John Sil 
Harper, Mary Gld 

Haynes, Ralph Sil  

Haynes, Rhonda Gld  

Heiser, Mcdonald, I Whi 
Raskin, Mcdonald, C Gld 

Delauder, Rob Whi 

Delauder, Joyce Gld 

Petrosky, Pete Sil 
Petrosky, Lois Gld 

Wallace, Mark S/W 

Wallace, Mary Gld 

Phillips, Dennis S/W 

Phillips, Maria Gld 

Little, Lloyd Whi 

Little, Ellie Gld 

Emery, Rick S/W 

Emery, Darlene Gld 

Alfson, Dan Whi 

Alfson, Ann Gld 

McLeod, Robert Sil 
McLeod, Irma Gld 

Macdonald, Iain Whi 

Macdonald, Caroline Gld 

Jones, Mike Whi 

Harvey, Marge Gld 

Seals, Donald Whi 

Seals, Lin-An Gld 

Childers, Russell Sil 
Childers, Cherri Gld 

Gomez, Bob Sil 
Gomez, Deborah Gld 

Guynes, Steve Sil 
Guynes, Jo Gld 

Quick, Rex S/W 

Quick, Maki Gld 

Pochert, Keith Sil 
Pochert, Pat Gld 

Paulson, Roy Whi 

Paulson, Kathi Gld 

Chattos, Daniel S/W 

Chattos, Jana Gld 

Drew, Mark Whi 

Rosier, Sheri Gld 

Adcock, Jay Whi 

Jones, Jill Gld 

Time 
 
 
11:32 AM 

 
 
 
11:40 AM 

 
 
 
11:48 AM 

 

Players 
 

Meyers, David S/W 

Meyers, Kimberley Gld 

Boiles, Jim Sil 
Boiles, Melissa Gld 

Rockers, Mike Whi 

Rockers, Lori Gld 

Hanschmann, Al Sil 
Hanschmann, Josie Gld 

Anderson, Harry Sil 
Anderson, Shaun Gld 

Patterson, Ray S/W 

Patterson, Julie Gld 


